TYPE
NO. specification
ASD-B2-0121-B servo driver, 200W, 220V
100W
3000 R
ECMA-
C10401ES
servo motor, 200W, 0.64N.m, 3000r/m,encoder:20

▲ Simple operation and saving cost
1. It shares power cord and encoder wiring with the ASDA-B series, and is
equipped with the ECMA series motor of the same size. This facilitates
the existing customers to upgrade to the ASDA-B2 series.
2. Panel operation and control. Setting and adjustment can be made
100W
3000
R （brak
e）
ECMA-
C20401FS
servo motor, 200W, 0.64N.m, 3000r/m,encoder:20
bits, low inertia,with brake,no oil seal , with key-
way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
ASD-B2-0221-B servo driver, 200W, 220V
200W
3000 R
ECMA-
C10602ES

C10807ES
servo motor, 750W, 2.39N.m, 3000r/m,encoder:20
bits, low inertia,without brake,no oil seal , with
key-way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
ASD-B2-0721-B servo driver, 750W, 220V
750W (B
rake)
ECMA-
C10807FS
servo motor, 750W, 2.39N.m, 3000r/m,encoder:20
bits, low inertia,without brake,no oil seal , with
key-way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
TYPE NO. specification
ASD-B2-1021-B servo driver, 1KW, 220V
1KW
3000 R
ECMA-
C11010ES

E21310PS
servo motor, 1KW, 4.77N.m, 2000r/m,encoder:20
bits, low inertia,without brake,no oil seal , with
key-way, ( screw holes )
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
ASD-B2-1021-B servo driver, 1KW, 220V
1kW (Br
ake)
ECMA-
C11010FS
servo motor, 1KW, 3.18N.m, 3000r/m,encoder:20
bits, low inertia,with brake,no oil seal , with key-
way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
TYPE NO. specification
ASD-B2-1521-B servo driver, 1.5KW, 220V
1.5KW
 2000 R
ECMA-
E21315ES
servo motor, 1.5KW, 7.16N.m,
2000r/m,encoder:20 bits,middle inertia,without
brake,no oil seal , with key-way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
ASD-B2-1521-B servo driver, 1.5KW, 220V
1.5KW 2
000
R (Brake
)
ECMA-E11315FS
servo motor, 1.5KW, 7.16N.m,
2000r/m,encoder:20 bits,middle inertia,with
brake,no oil seal , with key-way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
TYPE NO. specification
ASD-B2-2023-B servo driver, 2KW, 3AC/220V
2KW .
3000 R
ECMA-
C11020ES
servo motor, 2KW, 6.37N.m, 3000r/m,encoder:20
bits,low inertia,without brake,no oil seal , with
key-way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
TYPE NO. specification
ASD-B2-2023-B servo driver, 2KW, 3AC/220V
2KW (br
ake) ECMA-E11320FS
servo motor, 2KW, 6.37N.m, 2000r/m,encoder:20
bits,middle inertia,with brake,no oil seal , with
key-way
all connectors ( for Cn1, Cn2, power terminals, without cable )
ASD-B2-3023-B servo driver, 3KW, 3AC/220V
3KW .
2000 R
ECMA-
E11830PS